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Current Original
.... || Contract Spending || Contract | Contract . Contract Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number (iontract to Date | Start Date | End Date Contract Description Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
Contracts
Not
GENESUS ONE ENTERPRISE INC Department of Labor |T015317 $18,579.00 | $15,392.0012/15/201503/10/2016 |CFA 5.0 SPT Subject to 1|09/17/2018
0OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
Not
JEFFERSON COUNTY OF Department of Labor |L002212 $13,989.00 $0.00/11/01/2016 |10/31/2017 |L002212 Watertown Subjectto |08/07/2018
OSC
Pre-Audit
NORTH AMERICAN
PAUL SMITHS COLLEGE OF ARTS Department of Labor |C160481 $300,000.00 [ $282,386.0612/01/2016 |11/30/2017 |LOGGER TRAINING Grant 03/13/2018
& SCIENCE
SCHOOL
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR Safety and Health Trainin,
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND Department of Labor |C160476 $155,000.00 | $146,198.0404/01/2017 |12/31/2017 S € |Grant 01/29/2018
upport
HEALTH INC
Service -
CONFERENCE BOARD . . Other/
INCORPORATED Department of Labor |C000467 $87,000.00 [ $87,000.0001/29/2017 |01/28/2018 |Help Wanted Online Services Misc. 01/08/2018
Services
CONCORD NURSING HOME INC | Department of Labor [C17229GG | $112,100.00|$110,368.80 |02/05/2018 |03/31/2018 gﬁi;?sl AND SAFETY |5 06/26/2018
Contracts
Not
légi%?RCH FOUNDATION OF Department of Labor | T17092GG | $48,637.00 | $29,068.2111/01/2017 |03/31/2018 |2017-18 WHS Subject to |04/19/2018
OSC
Pre-Audit




NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR

HEALTH AND SAFETY

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND | Department of Labor |C17083GG | $150,000.00| $94,195.75 |10/02/2017 |03/31/2018 Grant 05/25/2018
GRANTS
HEALTH INC
MARY IMOGENE BASSETT HEALTH AND SAFETY
N ITAL Department of Labor |C17224GG | $59,874.00 $30,191.90 01/19/2018 [03/31/2018 | LA T Grant 06/01/2018
Contracts
Not
CHEMUNG ARC Department of Labor | T17227GG | $27,600.00 | $12,277.3001/24/2018 |03/31/2018 |2017-18 WHS Subject to ||04/10/2018
0SC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
Not
TOMPKINS COUNTY WORKERS |, tment of Labor | T17230GG | $15.694.17 | $15.694.17|01/19/2018 |03/31/2018 |2017-18 WHS Subject to ||04/19/2018
CENTER INC e
Pre-Audit
BUILDING TRADES
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C150437 | $200,000.00|$200,000.00|10/01/2017 |03/31/2018 |PRE-APPRENTICESHIP | Grant 03/02/2018
INSTITUTE INC
PROGRAM
RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF Department of Labor |C17095GG | $182,553.00 | $182,406.84|11/15/2017 |03/31/2018 |HEALTH AND SAFETY 5 04/13/2018
CUNY GRANTS
ASIAN AMERICAN FEDERATION | Department of Labor [C17222GG | $124,997.00| $75,275.76|01/11/2018 |03/31/2018 ggﬁﬁg AND SAFETY i oo 05/30/2018
Contracts
Not
MONTGOMERY COUNTY .
CLAPTER NYSARC INC Department of Labor | T17226GG | $41,793.00 | $34,227.5002/01/2018 |03/31/2018 |2017-18 WHS (S)uslgect to [03/29/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts
Not
PATHSTONE CORPORATION Department of Labor |T17218GG | $45,925.12| $13,623.75|01/01/2018 |03/31/2018 |2017-18 WHS Subject to |02/06/2018
0SC
Pre-Audit
Eggggigom UNIVERSITY Department of Labor |C17232GG | $199,390.35 | $145,375.73[02/12/2018 |03/31/2018 |Health and Safety Grants | Grant 05/11/2018
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GLOBALFOUNDRIES US INC

Department of Labor

T015531

$43,452.00

$19,734.60

05/22/2017

05/21/2018

SP NEG - IWT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

02/28/2018

NYSARC INC
SULLIVAN-ORANGE-DUTCHESS
COUNTIES CHAPTER

Department of Labor

C015514

$54,286.00

$1,708.00

06/05/2017

06/04/2018

WORKERS SKILL
UPGRADING

QGrant

01/31/2018

GLOBALFOUNDRIES US INC

Department of Labor

C017244

$54,731.00

$43,393.72

04/02/2018

06/30/2018

JOB-DRIVEN NATIONAL
EMERGENCY GRANT
PROG.

Grant

08/27/2018

ALLIANCE COMPUTING
SOLUTIONS INC

Department of Labor

C017102

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

11/30/2017

06/30/2018

SP NEG WORK BASED
TRAINING

Grant

04/30/2018

FLORENTON RIVER LLC

Department of Labor

T017240

$10,530.00

$1,036.00

03/20/2018

06/30/2018

SP-NEG IWT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

08/30/2018

ROCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT

Department of Labor

T17071GG

$0.00

$0.00

07/01/2017

06/30/2018

2017-18 LAO

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

01/17/2018

LEONARDI MANUFACTURING CO
INC

Department of Labor

C017225

$80,152.00

$0.00

01/24/2018

06/30/2018

SP NEG IWT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

04/05/2018

PROJECT RENEWAL INC

Department of Labor

T017090

$22,600.32

$18,895.35

12/01/2017

06/30/2018

SP-NEG WBT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

01/23/2018

VE POWER DOOR CO INC

Department of Labor
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T015522

$20,906.00

$4,215.00

07/01/2017

06/30/2018

CFA 6.0 - EET

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

03/02/2018




ARNOFF MOVING & STORAGE OF
ALBANY

Department of Labor

T017243

$22,388.00

$20,700.15

04/02/2018

06/30/2018

SP-NEG IWT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

07/05/2018

MACLEAN-FOGG

Department of Labor

T017085

$23,322.50

$17,817.50

10/11/2017

06/30/2018

SP-NEG IWT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

02/20/2018

MACLEAN-FOGG

Department of Labor

T017085

$23,322.50

$0.00

10/11/2017

06/30/2018

SP-NEG IWT #T017085

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

02/07/2018

PEAK ENVIRONMENTAL
CONCEPTS INC

Department of Labor

T017084

$30,454.20

$19,927.58

12/01/2017

06/30/2018

SP-NEG IWT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

04/24/2018

PRECISIONMATICS CO

Department of Labor

T017242

$20,358.75

$0.00

03/20/2018

06/30/2018

SP-NEG IWT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

08/22/2018

XPRESS NATURAL GAS LLC

Department of Labor

T017231

$10,497.00

$0.00

02/05/2018

06/30/2018

SP-NEG IWT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

10/03/2018

RAYMOND-HADLEY CORP

Department of Labor

Page 4 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 01:16 AM.

T017087

$23,250.00

$22,650.00

10/11/2017

06/30/2018

SP NEG - IWT

Contracts
Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

02/15/2018




Contracts
Not

4M PRECISION INDUSTRIES INC Department of Labor | T017234 $27,090.00/| $27,090.00|03/14/2018 |06/30/2018 |SP-NEG IWT Subject to |08/02/2018
0OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
Not
GROWTH TRANSITIONS INC Department of Labor |T000485 $48,200.00 | $48,200.0004/01/2018 06/30/2018 |WIOA Leadership Training |Subjectto 05/03/2018
OSC
Pre-Audit
JOB-DRIVEN NATIONAL
LEONARDIMANUFACTURING CO Department of Labor |C017225 $80,152.00/| $52,795.00|01/24/2018 |06/30/2018 |EMERGENCY GRANT Grant 04/13/2018
INC
PROGRAM
WILSON ALLEN HEALTH SP NEG WORK BASED
CAREERS INSTITUTE Department of Labor |C017073 $90,000.00/| $88,715.9208/21/2017 [{06/30/2018 TRAINING Grant 02/28/2018
JOB-DRIVEN NATIONAL
LCDRIVES CORP Department of Labor |C017097 | $59,834.00 | $59,834.00 |11/15/2017 |06/30/2018 |EMERGENCY GRANT 5 o 02/16/2018
PROG:; Incumbent Worker
Training
JOB-DRIVEN NATIONAL
SAMSCREEN INCORPORATED Department of Labor |C017086 $87,285.58/| $58,153.39|10/11/2017 |06/30/2018 |EMERGENCY GRANT Grant 02/26/2018
PROGRAM
Contracts
Not
SPECTRONICS CORP Department of Labor | T015507 $29,495.00/| $25,050.0004/03/2017 107/02/2018 |CFA 6.0 EET T015507 Subjectto |06/26/2018
OSC
Pre-Audit
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT PRE-APPRENTICESHIP
INSTITUTE INC Department of Labor |C160471 $200,000.00/| $200,000.0004/01/2018 /07/15/2018 PROGRAM Grant 08/08/2018
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND Department of Labor |C160477 $350,000.00 | $342,299.9608/01/2017 |07/31/2018 |Employment & Training Grant 01/31/2018
HEALTH INC
Contracts
Not
ROCHESTER REHABILITATION Department of Labor | T015500 $50,000.00 $0.00/09/01/2017 108/31/2018 ||CFA 6.0 SPT Subjectto (10/25/2018
CENTER INC 0SC
Pre-Audit
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BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT |Department of Labor ||C015445 $98,750.00 | $43,450.00/09/01/2017 |08/31/2018 |Workers Skill Upgrading Grant 01/22/2018
SCHOHARIE COUNTY DISPLACED
COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM Department of Labor |C17038GG | $143,046.00/( $134,885.70/(09/01/2017 |08/31/2018 HOMEMAKER Grant 03/01/2018
Contracts
Not
ROCHESTER REHABILITATION Department of Labor | T015499 $50,000.00 $0.00(09/01/2017 |08/31/2018 |CFA 6.0 UWT Subject to (10/25/2018
CENTER INC OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
CLEARVISION OPTICAL Not
COMPANY INC DBA Department of Labor | T015452 $40,500.00 | $22,500.00|06/09/2017 |09/08/2018 |CFA 6.0 EET Subject to (07/10/2018
CLEARVISION OPTICAL OSC
Pre-Audit
NONTRADITIONAL EMPLOYMENT WORKERS SKILL
FOR WOMEN Department of Labor |C015486 $100,000.00| $5,000.00{09/10/2017 |09/09/2018 UPGRADING Grant 06/27/2018
Contracts
Not
JEFFERSON COUNTY OF Department of Labor |T015528 $50,000.00/| $39,592.57|07/12/2017 |10/11/2018 |SP-NEG WBT Subject to 1|04/12/2018
OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
Not
NUBIAN DIRECTIONS II INC Department of Labor |T17041GG | $50,000.00 $50,000.00(11/01/2017 |10/31/2018 |2017-18 LAO Subject to |05/16/2018
OSC
Pre-Audit
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