Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
GENESUS ONE ENTERPRISE INC	Department of Labor	T015317	\$18,579.00	\$15,392.00	12/15/2015	03/10/2016	CFA 5.0 SPT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/17/2018
JEFFERSON COUNTY OF	Department of Labor	L002212	\$13,989.00	\$0.00	11/01/2016	10/31/2017	L002212 Watertown	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/07/2018
PAUL SMITHS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE	Department of Labor	C160481	\$300,000.00	\$282,386.06	12/01/2016	11/30/2017	NORTH AMERICAN LOGGER TRAINING SCHOOL	Grant	03/13/2018
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C160476	\$155,000.00	\$146,198.04	04/01/2017	12/31/2017	Safety and Health Training Support	Grant	01/29/2018
CONFERENCE BOARD INCORPORATED	Department of Labor	C000467	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	01/29/2017	01/28/2018	Help Wanted Online Services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	01/08/2018
CONCORD NURSING HOME INC	Department of Labor	C17229GG	\$112,100.00	\$110,368.80	02/05/2018	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	06/26/2018
RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF CUNY	Department of Labor	T17092GG	\$48,637.00	\$29,068.21	11/01/2017	03/31/2018	2017-18 WHS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/19/2018

NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C17083GG	\$150,000.00	\$94,195.75	10/02/2017	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	05/25/2018
MARY IMOGENE BASSETT HOSPITAL	Department of Labor	C17224GG	\$59,874.00	\$30,191.90	01/19/2018	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	06/01/2018
CHEMUNG ARC	Department of Labor	T17227GG	\$27,600.00	\$12,277.30	01/24/2018	03/31/2018	2017-18 WHS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/10/2018
TOMPKINS COUNTY WORKERS CENTER INC	Department of Labor	T17230GG	\$15,694.17	\$15,694.17	01/19/2018	03/31/2018	2017-18 WHS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/19/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C150437	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	10/01/2017	03/31/2018	BUILDING TRADES PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM	Grant	03/02/2018
RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF CUNY	Department of Labor	C17095GG	\$182,553.00	\$182,406.84	11/15/2017	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	04/13/2018
ASIAN AMERICAN FEDERATION	Department of Labor	C17222GG	\$124,997.00	\$75,275.76	01/11/2018	03/31/2018	HEALTH AND SAFETY GRANTS	Grant	05/30/2018
MONTGOMERY COUNTY CHAPTER NYSARC INC	Department of Labor	T17226GG	\$41,793.00	\$34,227.50	02/01/2018	03/31/2018	2017-18 WHS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/29/2018
PATHSTONE CORPORATION	Department of Labor	T17218GG	\$45,925.12	\$13,623.75	01/01/2018	03/31/2018	2017-18 WHS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/06/2018
NORTH SHORE UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Department of Labor	C17232GG	\$199,390.35	\$145,375.73	02/12/2018	03/31/2018	Health and Safety Grants	Grant	05/11/2018

GLOBALFOUNDRIES US INC	Department of Labor	T015531	\$43,452.00	\$19,734.60	05/22/2017	05/21/2018	SP NEG - IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/28/2018
NYSARC INC SULLIVAN-ORANGE-DUTCHESS COUNTIES CHAPTER	Department of Labor	C015514	\$54,286.00	\$1,708.00	06/05/2017	06/04/2018	WORKERS SKILL UPGRADING	Grant	01/31/2018
GLOBALFOUNDRIES US INC	Department of Labor	C017244	\$54,731.00	\$43,393.72	04/02/2018	06/30/2018	JOB-DRIVEN NATIONAL EMERGENCY GRANT PROG.	Grant	08/27/2018
ALLIANCE COMPUTING SOLUTIONS INC	Department of Labor	C017102	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	11/30/2017	06/30/2018	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	04/30/2018
FLORENTON RIVER LLC	Department of Labor	T017240	\$10,530.00	\$1,036.00	03/20/2018	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/30/2018
ROCHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	T17071GG	\$0.00	\$0.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	2017-18 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/17/2018
LEONARDI MANUFACTURING CO INC	Department of Labor	C017225	\$80,152.00	\$0.00	01/24/2018	06/30/2018	SP NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/05/2018
PROJECT RENEWAL INC	Department of Labor	T017090	\$22,600.32	\$18,895.35	12/01/2017	06/30/2018	SP-NEG WBT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/23/2018
VE POWER DOOR CO INC	Department of Labor	T015522	\$20,906.00	\$4,215.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	CFA 6.0 - EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/02/2018

Page 3 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 01:16 AM.

ARNOFF MOVING & STORAGE OF ALBANY	Department of Labor	T017243	\$22,388.00	\$20,700.15	04/02/2018	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/05/2018
MACLEAN-FOGG	Department of Labor	T017085	\$23,322.50	\$17,817.50	10/11/2017	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/20/2018
MACLEAN-FOGG	Department of Labor	T017085	\$23,322.50	\$0.00	10/11/2017	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT #T017085	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/07/2018
PEAK ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPTS INC	Department of Labor	T017084	\$30,454.20	\$19,927.58	12/01/2017	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/24/2018
PRECISIONMATICS CO	Department of Labor	T017242	\$20,358.75	\$0.00	03/20/2018	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/22/2018
XPRESS NATURAL GAS LLC	Department of Labor	T017231	\$10,497.00	\$0.00	02/05/2018	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/03/2018
RAYMOND-HADLEY CORP	Department of Labor	T017087	\$23,250.00	\$22,650.00	10/11/2017	06/30/2018	SP NEG - IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/15/2018

4M PRECISION INDUSTRIES INC	Department of Labor	T017234	\$27,090.00	\$27,090.00	03/14/2018	06/30/2018	SP-NEG IWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/02/2018
GROWTH TRANSITIONS INC	Department of Labor	T000485	\$48,200.00	\$48,200.00	04/01/2018	06/30/2018	WIOA Leadership Training	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/03/2018
LEONARDI MANUFACTURING CO INC	Department of Labor	C017225	\$80,152.00	\$52,795.00	01/24/2018	06/30/2018	JOB-DRIVEN NATIONAL EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	04/13/2018
WILSON ALLEN HEALTH CAREERS INSTITUTE	Department of Labor	C017073	\$90,000.00	\$88,715.92	08/21/2017	06/30/2018	SP NEG WORK BASED TRAINING	Grant	02/28/2018
LCDRIVES CORP	Department of Labor	C017097	\$59,834.00	\$59,834.00	11/15/2017	06/30/2018	JOB-DRIVEN NATIONAL EMERGENCY GRANT PROG; Incumbent Worker Training	Grant	02/16/2018
SAMSCREEN INCORPORATED	Department of Labor	C017086	\$87,285.58	\$58,153.39	10/11/2017	06/30/2018	JOB-DRIVEN NATIONAL EMERGENCY GRANT PROGRAM	Grant	02/26/2018
SPECTRONICS CORP	Department of Labor	T015507	\$29,495.00	\$25,050.00	04/03/2017	07/02/2018	CFA 6.0 EET T015507	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/26/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C160471	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	04/01/2018	07/15/2018	PRE-APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAM	Grant	08/08/2018
NEW YORK COMMITTEE FOR OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH INC	Department of Labor	C160477	\$350,000.00	\$342,299.96	08/01/2017	07/31/2018	Employment & Training	Grant	01/31/2018
ROCHESTER REHABILITATION CENTER INC	Department of Labor	T015500	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	CFA 6.0 SPT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2018

Page 5 of 6 - May 20, 2024 - 01:16 AM.

BUFFALO CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Department of Labor	C015445	\$98,750.00	\$43,450.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	Workers Skill Upgrading	Grant	01/22/2018
SCHOHARIE COUNTY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM	Department of Labor	C17038GG	\$143,046.00	\$134,885.70	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	DISPLACED HOMEMAKER	Grant	03/01/2018
ROCHESTER REHABILITATION CENTER INC	Department of Labor	T015499	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2018	CFA 6.0 UWT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2018
CLEARVISION OPTICAL COMPANY INC DBA CLEARVISION OPTICAL	Department of Labor	T015452	\$40,500.00	\$22,500.00	06/09/2017	09/08/2018	CFA 6.0 EET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/10/2018
NONTRADITIONAL EMPLOYMENT FOR WOMEN	Department of Labor	C015486	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	09/10/2017	09/09/2018	WORKERS SKILL UPGRADING	Grant	06/27/2018
JEFFERSON COUNTY OF	Department of Labor	T015528	\$50,000.00	\$39,592.57	07/12/2017	10/11/2018	SP-NEG WBT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/12/2018
NUBIAN DIRECTIONS II INC	Department of Labor	T17041GG	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	11/01/2017	10/31/2018	2017-18 LAO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/16/2018